—_

© © N o A W N

_— e A A A
v W N = o

Position Other Positions Held
Supervng Mentl Hlth CIn-E
Mental HIth Prog Spec
Mar And Fam Therapist Il
Mar And Fam Therapist Il
Psych Social Worker Il

Mar And Fam Therapist Il
Psych Social Worker |
CreatlVe Arts Therapist
Mar And Fam Therapist Il
Mar And Fam Therapist |
Mar And Fam Therapst I-U
Comm Worker Il

Medical Office Specialist
Mar And Fam Therapist Il
Mar And Fam Therapist Il

County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

Department

Mh Special Education
Mh Special Education
Mh Special Education
Mh Special Education
Mh Special Education
Mh Special Education
Mh Special Education
Mh Special Education
Mh Special Education
Mh Special Education
Mh Special Education
Mh Special Education
Mh Special Education
Mh Special Education
Mh Special Education

Total Wages

$100,027
$93,940
$82,464
$79,274
$77,035
$75,575
$68,545
$66,529
$56,057
$54,206
$51,385
$47,448
$44,327
$24,724
$6,014



