	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Supervng Mentl Hlth Cln-E		San Mateo County	Mh Special Education	\$100,027
2.	Mental Hlth Prog Spec		San Mateo County	Mh Special Education	\$93,940
3.	Mar And Fam Therapist II		San Mateo County	Mh Special Education	\$82,464
4.	Mar And Fam Therapist II		San Mateo County	Mh Special Education	\$79,274
5.	Psych Social Worker II		San Mateo County	Mh Special Education	\$77,035
6.	Mar And Fam Therapist II		San Mateo County	Mh Special Education	\$75,575
7.	Psych Social Worker I		San Mateo County	Mh Special Education	\$68,545
8.	CreatIVe Arts Therapist		San Mateo County	Mh Special Education	\$66,529
9.	Mar And Fam Therapist II		San Mateo County	Mh Special Education	\$56,057
10.	Mar And Fam Therapist I		San Mateo County	Mh Special Education	\$54,206
11.	Mar And Fam Therapst I-U		San Mateo County	Mh Special Education	\$51,385
12.	Comm Worker II		San Mateo County	Mh Special Education	\$47,448
13.	Medical Office Specialist		San Mateo County	Mh Special Education	\$44,327
14.	Mar And Fam Therapist II		San Mateo County	Mh Special Education	\$24,724
15.	Mar And Fam Therapist II		San Mateo County	Mh Special Education	\$6,014